
CAFÉ lunch

Calamari Salad (grilled or fried) 

Tender green beans, avocado, baby potatoes & mesclun 

topped with lightly fried baby calamari and aioli dressing

extra calamari

Chicken Liver Salad

Flash fried chicken livers, kos lettuce, chunky croutons, 

roasted cherry tomatoes, pecorino shavings, garlic & 

thyme vinaigrette

 

Open Free Range Chicken Toastie 

Cajun chicken, with avo & sour cream

Beef Fillet Stack “Béarnaise” 

On toasted ciabatta with watercress & béarnaise sauce

Free Range Chicken Prego Roll

Pasture Reared Beef Sliders  

 Two brioche buns, two 90g patties with mature cheddar,  

bacon, aioli & onion rings

Plant Based Burger (Beyond Meat) 

Portuguese roll with mild chipotle, wild rocket, hummus & 

145 

 

60

145 

 

 

135 

210 

155

185 

 

155 

Heineken Draught

And Union Thursday Dark Lager

Windhoek Lager

Striped Horse Lager

Savannah Dry

Castle Light

Castle Free / Heineken 0

Duchess Virgin G & T 

49

49

37

47

37

37

35

40

from 12 pm

BEERS & CIDERSBEERS & CIDERS

BAKERY
from the foodbarn

from 8 am

As part of our plastic-free drive, we don’t

sell water in plastic bottles. Please enjoy our 

Bevplus Purified Water, available in both
 still and sparkling. Refills are R24 per litre. 

vegan cheese

coffees etc from 8 AM

Freshly Baked Croissants 

(The very best in the Deep South) 

Served with preserves

Lightly Spiced Carrot Cake 

Served with cream cheese frosting

Baked Cheesecake 

Topped with fresh fruit & berries

French Crêpes with Cinnamon Sugar & Syrup (Half | Full) 

Served with cream or ice cream

Caprese Panini  

Toasted homemade panini with mozzarella, tomato confit,  

nut free pesto & fresh basil

Moroccan Chicken Panini  

Toasted homemade panini with mozzarella, free range chicken, 

“Medi” Panini  

 

32 

 

40

48 

57 

45|82 

85  

 

85  

90  

 

Choose from:

CHEFFY BLEND PEACHIE BLEND
All African beans 

Medium to dark roast
All South American beans 

Dark roast

harissa mayo, candied onions, fresh coriander

v

Toasted homemade panini with brie, chorizo, bacon, roasted
garlic pulp, rocket & mild chilli jam

Cape Collective Lager Draught 49

Americano / lungo

Cappuccino / flat white

The Village Giant

Espresso / double espresso

Latte

Cortado / machiato

Hot Chocolate, Milo or Chai

Ceylon, Rooibos, Peppermint, Chamomile, Green or Earl Grey Tea

Sodas 

Tisers

Milkshake 

1 litre Still or Sparkling Purified Water

32

32/35

42

25/32

32

30/36

37

24

28

35

50

24

Please ask for any non dairy milk should you require .....

Bottomless Filter Coffee (3 cups max) 28

v VEGETARIANPLANT BASED

franck's books:  feast R490  /  feast at home R450

The actual bottle is for sale at R80.

Please enquire about our

Saggy Stone Citra Nova IPA Draught 49

Saggy Stone Rocky River Pale Ale Draught 49


