



## CAFÉ LUNCH

FROM 12 PM



## FROM THE FOODBARN BAKERY

FROM 8 AM



<b>Calamari Salad (grilled or fried)</b>	145
Tender green beans, avocado, baby potatoes & mesclun topped with lightly fried baby calamari and aioli dressing	
+ extra calamari	60
<b>Chicken Liver Salad</b>	145
Flash fried chicken livers, kos lettuce, chunky croutons, roasted cherry tomatoes, pecorino shavings, garlic & thyme vinaigrette	
<b>Open Free Range Chicken Toastie</b>	135
Cajun chicken, with avo & sour cream	
<b>Beef Fillet Stack "Béarnaise"</b>	210
On toasted ciabatta with watercress & béarnaise sauce	
<b>Free Range Chicken Prego Roll</b>	155
<b>Pasture Reared Beef Sliders</b>	185
Two brioche buns, two 90g patties with mature cheddar, bacon, aioli & onion rings	
 <b>Plant Based Burger (Beyond Meat)</b>	155
Portuguese roll with mild chipotle, wild rocket, hummus & vegan cheese	

## BEERS & CIDERS



Cape Collective Lager Draught	49
Saggy Stone Citra Nova IPA Draught	49
Saggy Stone Rocky River Pale Ale Draught	49
Heineken Draught	49
And Union Thursday Dark Lager	49
Windhoek Lager	37
Striped Horse Lager	47
Savannah Dry	37
Castle Light	37
Castle Free / Heineken 0	35
Duchess Virgin G & T	40



As part of our plastic-free drive, we don't sell water in plastic bottles. Please enjoy our Bevplus Purified Water, available in both still and sparkling. Refills are R24 per litre. The actual bottle is for sale at R80.



<b>Freshly Baked Croissants (The very best in the Deep South)</b>	32
Served with preserves	40
<b>Lightly Spiced Carrot Cake</b>	48
Served with cream cheese frosting	
<b>Baked Cheesecake</b>	57
Topped with fresh fruit & berries	
<b>French Crêpes with Cinnamon Sugar &amp; Syrup (Half   Full)</b>	45 82
Served with cream or ice cream	
<b>Caprese Panini</b>	85
Toasted homemade panini with mozzarella, tomato confit, nut free pesto & fresh basil	
<b>Moroccan Chicken Panini</b>	85
Toasted homemade panini with mozzarella, free range chicken, harissa mayo, candied onions, fresh coriander	
<b>"Medi" Panini</b>	90
Toasted homemade panini with brie, chorizo, bacon, roasted garlic pulp, rocket & mild chilli jam	

## coffee etc FROM 8 AM



Choose from:

### CHEFFY BLEND

All African beans  
Medium to dark roast

### PEACHIE BLEND

All South American beans  
Dark roast

Bottomless Filter Coffee (3 cups max) ☺	28
Americano / lungo	32
Cappuccino / flat white	32/35
The Village Giant	42
Espresso / double espresso	25/32
Latte	32
Cortado / machiato	30/36
Hot Chocolate, Milo or Chai	37
Ceylon, Rooibos, Peppermint, Chamomile, Green or Earl Grey Tea	24
Please ask for any non dairy milk should you require .....	
Sodas	28
Tisers	35
Milkshake	50
1 litre Still or Sparkling Purified Water	24

 PLANT BASED  VEGETARIAN

franck's books: feast R490 / feast at home R450